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Warning concerning fraudulent activities performed under the
name of the Luxembourg company LBR Investments S.à r.l.

Warning: Identity theft and illicit activities

Website used: dma.gd-accesprive.com

Email addresses used:

firstname.lastname@gd-groupe-eur.fr

lastname.firstname@gr-groupe-eur.fr

firstnameLastname1@gmail.com

Phone numbers used:

+35227940656

+33187663279

+33745896675

+33187665046

+33757937

+33745895806

+33756947970

Alleged registered office: /

Note: The website and unknown persons impersonate LBR Investments S.à r.l.

Official contact details of the company

Company name:

LBR Investments S.à r.l.

20, rue de la Poste

L-2346 Luxembourg

Note:
The entity LBR Investments S.à r.l. is not related to the fraudulent
website or to the unknown persons.
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